
#200 Girls 1600 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SEEFELDT, Leah Ascension AA 6:17.19 8

2 BROWNLEE, Paige Ascension AA 6:54.08 6

3 BROWN, Leela Ascension AA 7:28.85 4

#201 Girls 1600 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DAVIDSON, Priya Saint Joseph AA 6:37.55 8

2 JAKSA, Julia Saint Joseph AA 6:39.84 6

3 GUIDRY, Olivia Saint Agnes AA 7:39.76 4

4 BOWLES, Stella Good Shepherd A 7:41.28 2

5 DAHER, Sadie Sacred Heart AA 7:57.51 1

#202 Girls 1600 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HAYS, Paige Sacred Heart AA 6:08.64 8

2 KIPP, Lily Sacred Heart AA 7:27.40 6

#203 Girls 1600 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BLECKMAN, Lucille Good Shepherd A 6:35.81 8

2 O'BRIEN, Brooklyn Holy Cross AA 7:14.62 6

3 HLADKY, Isabelle Good Shepherd A 7:41.64 4

#204 Boys 1600 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TOEPFER, Will Saint Joseph AA 6:09.34 8

2 GAST, Joseph Good Shepherd A 6:43.58 6

3 CLINE, Paul Sacred Heart AA 8:29.51 4

#205 Boys 1600 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SEEFELDT, Ian Ascension AA 5:46.82 8

2 TRAUSCH, Leo Holy Cross AA 6:03.52 6

3 ROSENGREN, Nolan Ascension AA 6:40.58 4

4 SHADA, Andrew Sacred Heart AA 6:42.22 2

#206 Boys 1600 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HUNGERFORD, Jack Sacred Heart AA 5:45.83 8

2 GUTHRIE, John Sacred Heart AA 5:54.06 6

3 WACKER, Ryan Good Shepherd A 6:01.20 4

4 RAMOS, Kayden Holy Cross AA 6:18.86 2

5 TEETER, Kolbe Good Shepherd A 6:20.89 1

6 BROWNLEE, Miles Ascension AA 6:23.84

7 STRUBE, Tanner Ascension AA 6:24.84

8 WAGNER, Colton Good Shepherd A 7:01.95

9 KRAMER, Brogan Ascension AA 7:13.66

#206 Boys 1600 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
10 WILSON, Ben Good Shepherd A 7:37.04

#207 Boys 1600 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TRAUSCH, Paul Holy Cross AA 5:50.05 8

2 PATTISON, Jack Ascension AA 6:11.10 6

3 SHORT, Giles Ascension AA 6:37.42 4

4 GAST, Josh Good Shepherd A 6:38.33 2

5 MESMER, Asher Saint Joseph AA 7:01.57 1

#208 Girls 100 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KELTNER, Halle Sacred Heart AA 14.76  (NW) 4(1) 8

2 HERNANDEZ, Mya Sacred Heart AA 15.02  (NW) 3(1) 6

3 BURWELL, Josephine Saint Joseph AA 15.25  (NW) 4(2) 4

4 GAUSTAD, Gabrielle Sacred Heart AA 15.30  (NW) 4(3) 2

5 VIGGERS, Aubrey Ascension AA 15.97  (NW) 4(4) 1

6 WERKOWITCH, Isadore Holy Cross AA 16.30  (NW) 4(5)

7 CHRISTENSEN, Catherine Ascension AA 16.73  (NW) 3(2)

8 NORRIS, Charlotte Saint Joseph AA 16.96  (NW) 3(3)

9 KINYON, Mary Holy Cross AA 17.05  (NW) 3(4)

10 NICHOLSON, Aliyah Sacred Heart AA 17.15  (NW) 3(5)

11 MCVICKER, Ellyn Good Shepherd A 17.38  (NW) 2(7)

12 MOORE, Marlowe Saint Agnes AA 18.38  (NW) 4(6)

13 CUTCLIFF, Gwyneth Saint Agnes AA 19.33  (NW) 4(7)

ROTH, Molly Ascension AA DNS  (NW) 2

TROY, Iris Holy Cross AA DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

7 MCVICKER, Ellyn Good Shepherd A 17.38

ROTH, Molly Ascension AA DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HERNANDEZ, Mya Sacred Heart AA 15.02

2 CHRISTENSEN, Catherine Ascension AA 16.73

3 NORRIS, Charlotte Saint Joseph AA 16.96

4 KINYON, Mary Holy Cross AA 17.05

5 NICHOLSON, Aliyah Sacred Heart AA 17.15

TROY, Iris Holy Cross AA DNS

Section 4 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KELTNER, Halle Sacred Heart AA 14.76

2 BURWELL, Josephine Saint Joseph AA 15.25

3 GAUSTAD, Gabrielle Sacred Heart AA 15.30

4 VIGGERS, Aubrey Ascension AA 15.97

5 WERKOWITCH, Isadore Holy Cross AA 16.30

6 MOORE, Marlowe Saint Agnes AA 18.38
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#208 Girls 100 Meters (5th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 CUTCLIFF, Gwyneth Saint Agnes AA 19.33

#209 Girls 100 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MEARS, Reese Saint Joseph AA 14.77  (NW) 4(1) 8

2 WELLER, Lyla Saint Joseph AA 14.81  (NW) 4(2) 6

3 REYNOLDS, Ava Saint Joseph AA 14.83  (NW) 4(3) 4

4 HORNUNG, Emma Ascension AA 15.06  (NW) 3(1) 2

5 WALLACE, Caroline Good Shepherd A 15.14  (NW) 3(2) 1

6 WHITE, Anna Saint Joseph AA 16.12  (NW) 4(4)

7 MENGHINI, Clare Ascension AA 16.13  (NW) 2(4)

8 CHIK, Mariana Holy Cross AA 16.26  (NW) 3(3)

9 MINSHALL, Mia Holy Cross AA 16.30  (NW) 3(4)

10 PRIEB, Paxton Good Shepherd A 16.59  (NW) 3(5)

11 FELDHAUS, Karlee Holy Cross AA 16.77  (NW) 3(6)

12 HOFFMAN, Skyler Saint Joseph AA 16.78  (NW) 2(5)

13 WESTFALL, Molly Sacred Heart AA 17.25  (NW) 2(6)

14 HLADKY, Zoe Good Shepherd A 17.37  (NW) 4(5)

15 ENFIELD, Holly Saint Joseph AA 18.88  (NW) 3(7)

GAVULA, Abigail Ascension AA DNS  (NW) 4

SPENCER, Claire Ascension AA DNS  (NW) 2

HASTON, Maeve Good Shepherd A DNS  (NW) 2

LILLICH, Claire Holy Cross AA DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

4 MENGHINI, Clare Ascension AA 16.13

5 HOFFMAN, Skyler Saint Joseph AA 16.78

6 WESTFALL, Molly Sacred Heart AA 17.25

SPENCER, Claire Ascension AA DNS

HASTON, Maeve Good Shepherd A DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HORNUNG, Emma Ascension AA 15.06

2 WALLACE, Caroline Good Shepherd A 15.14

3 CHIK, Mariana Holy Cross AA 16.26

4 MINSHALL, Mia Holy Cross AA 16.30

5 PRIEB, Paxton Good Shepherd A 16.59

6 FELDHAUS, Karlee Holy Cross AA 16.77

7 ENFIELD, Holly Saint Joseph AA 18.88

Section 4 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MEARS, Reese Saint Joseph AA 14.77

2 WELLER, Lyla Saint Joseph AA 14.81

3 REYNOLDS, Ava Saint Joseph AA 14.83

4 WHITE, Anna Saint Joseph AA 16.12

5 HLADKY, Zoe Good Shepherd A 17.37

GAVULA, Abigail Ascension AA DNS

#209 Girls 100 Meters (6th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

LILLICH, Claire Holy Cross AA DNS

#210 Girls 100 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DVORAK, Abby Good Shepherd A 14.60  (NW) 3(1) 8

2 STIRLING, Ruby Saint Joseph AA 14.86  (NW) 3(2) 6

3 STANLEY, Ava Ascension AA 15.09  (NW) 2(1) 4

4 SEEFELDT, Leona Sacred Heart AA 15.09  (NW) 3(3) 2

5 MERWALD, Nora Saint Joseph AA 15.20  (NW) 2(2) 1

6 ROSENDAHL, Avery Sacred Heart AA 15.22  (NW) 2(3)

7 SIEVE, Leighton Saint Agnes AA 15.45  (NW) 2(4)

8 MURRAY, Alexis Ascension AA 15.49  (NW) 2(5)

9 GRAHAM, Margot Sacred Heart AA 15.50  (NW) 3(4)

10 DAVILA, Isabella Holy Cross AA 15.50  (NW) 2(6)

11 WAGNER, Lucy Ascension AA 15.78  (NW) 3(5)

12 WHITE, Sarah Holy Cross AA 16.07  (NW) 2(7)

13 MAYER, Nora Ascension AA 16.15  (NW) 2(8)

14 HEINZ, Victoria Sacred Heart AA 16.40  (NW) 3(6)

15 HANSEN, Allison Sacred Heart AA 17.22  (NW) 3(7)

16 COSSE, Caroline Sacred Heart AA 17.28  (NW) 1(1)

GREEK, Natalie Good Shepherd A DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 COSSE, Caroline Sacred Heart AA 17.28

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 STANLEY, Ava Ascension AA 15.09

2 MERWALD, Nora Saint Joseph AA 15.20

3 ROSENDAHL, Avery Sacred Heart AA 15.22

4 SIEVE, Leighton Saint Agnes AA 15.45

5 MURRAY, Alexis Ascension AA 15.49

6 DAVILA, Isabella Holy Cross AA 15.50

7 WHITE, Sarah Holy Cross AA 16.07

8 MAYER, Nora Ascension AA 16.15

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DVORAK, Abby Good Shepherd A 14.60

2 STIRLING, Ruby Saint Joseph AA 14.86

3 SEEFELDT, Leona Sacred Heart AA 15.09

4 GRAHAM, Margot Sacred Heart AA 15.50

5 WAGNER, Lucy Ascension AA 15.78

6 HEINZ, Victoria Sacred Heart AA 16.40

7 HANSEN, Allison Sacred Heart AA 17.22

GREEK, Natalie Good Shepherd A DNS
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#211 Girls 100 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BAILEY, Quinn Good Shepherd A 13.71  (NW) 3(1) 8

2 WILSON, Charlie Saint Agnes AA 13.97  (NW) 3(2) 6

3 BODDICKER, Caroline Ascension AA 14.37  (NW) 3(3) 4

4 BECKER, Ruby Good Shepherd A 14.47  (NW) 3(4) 2

5 ZELLER, Chloe Sacred Heart AA 15.04  (NW) 3(5) 1

6 MARTINEZ, Madalynn Sacred Heart AA 15.16  (NW) 2(1)

7 ROMO, Afrika Good Shepherd A 15.30  (NW) 2(2)

8 LOMSHEK, Teja Ascension AA 15.35  (NW) 2(3)

9 REYNOLDS, Layla Saint Joseph AA 15.46  (NW) 3(6)

10 HAYNES, Bella Saint Joseph AA 15.57  (NW) 2(4)

11 KENNEDY, Gwen Ascension AA 15.73  (NW) 2(5)

12 BRETHORST, Molly Sacred Heart AA 16.34  (NW) 2(6)

13 TREJO, Alison Holy Cross AA 16.82  (NW) 2(7)

14 KELLY, Kaitlynn Sacred Heart AA 17.05  (NW) 3(7)

15 ROLSTON, Lily Sacred Heart AA 17.11  (NW) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARTINEZ, Madalynn Sacred Heart AA 15.16

2 ROMO, Afrika Good Shepherd A 15.30

3 LOMSHEK, Teja Ascension AA 15.35

4 HAYNES, Bella Saint Joseph AA 15.57

5 KENNEDY, Gwen Ascension AA 15.73

6 BRETHORST, Molly Sacred Heart AA 16.34

7 TREJO, Alison Holy Cross AA 16.82

8 ROLSTON, Lily Sacred Heart AA 17.11

Section 3 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BAILEY, Quinn Good Shepherd A 13.71

2 WILSON, Charlie Saint Agnes AA 13.97

3 BODDICKER, Caroline Ascension AA 14.37

4 BECKER, Ruby Good Shepherd A 14.47

5 ZELLER, Chloe Sacred Heart AA 15.04

6 REYNOLDS, Layla Saint Joseph AA 15.46

7 KELLY, Kaitlynn Sacred Heart AA 17.05

#212 Boys 100 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DEINES, Seth Saint Joseph AA 14.14  (NW) 4(1) 8

2 TOTTA, Vinny Ascension AA 14.17  (NW) 4(2) 6

3 GRAHAM, Hardin Sacred Heart AA 14.30  (NW) 4(3) 4

4 MODERSON, Matthew Good Shepherd A 14.44  (NW) 4(4) 2

5 DAVIS, Beckham Saint Joseph AA 14.80  (NW) 4(5) 1

6 PETERS, Henry Sacred Heart AA 15.57  (NW) 3(1)

7 PETERSON, Leo Saint Joseph AA 15.90  (NW) 4(6)

8 MARSKE, Arthur Good Shepherd A 15.94  (NW) 4(7)

9 STRAND, Porter Ascension AA 16.04  (NW) 3(2)

#212 Boys 100 Meters (5th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 SUMMERS, Karsen Saint Agnes AA 16.23  (NW) 3(3)

11 WAGNER, Archer Ascension AA 16.64  (NW) 3(4)

12 O'CONNOR, John Saint Agnes AA 16.76  (NW) 2(1)

13 MCDONOUGH BYRNE, Olan Saint Agnes AA 17.29  (NW) 2(2)

14 WHITE, Joel Holy Cross AA 17.35  (NW) 3(5)

15 PHILLIPS, Harrison Good Shepherd A 19.77  (NW) 3(6)

MONTES, Santiago Holy Cross AA DNS  (NW) 2

MADRID, Sam Ascension AA DNS  (NW) 2

BOLTON, Nick Ascension AA DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 O'CONNOR, John Saint Agnes AA 16.76

2 MCDONOUGH BYRNE, Olan Saint Agnes AA 17.29

MONTES, Santiago Holy Cross AA DNS

MADRID, Sam Ascension AA DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PETERS, Henry Sacred Heart AA 15.57

2 STRAND, Porter Ascension AA 16.04

3 SUMMERS, Karsen Saint Agnes AA 16.23

4 WAGNER, Archer Ascension AA 16.64

5 WHITE, Joel Holy Cross AA 17.35

6 PHILLIPS, Harrison Good Shepherd A 19.77

BOLTON, Nick Ascension AA DNS

Section 4 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DEINES, Seth Saint Joseph AA 14.14

2 TOTTA, Vinny Ascension AA 14.17

3 GRAHAM, Hardin Sacred Heart AA 14.30

4 MODERSON, Matthew Good Shepherd A 14.44

5 DAVIS, Beckham Saint Joseph AA 14.80

6 PETERSON, Leo Saint Joseph AA 15.90

7 MARSKE, Arthur Good Shepherd A 15.94

#213 Boys 100 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FLOY, August Sacred Heart AA 14.12  (NW) 3(1) 8

2 KENNEY, Jase Sacred Heart AA 14.13  (NW) 3(2) 6

3 LEMMON, Bill Holy Cross AA 14.58  (NW) 3(3) 4

4 ZLOMKE, Reid Good Shepherd A 14.90  (NW) 2(1) 2

5 ASTOR, Jameson Saint Agnes AA 15.05  (NW) 3(4) 1

6 KENNEDY, Beau Ascension AA 15.08  (NW) 3(5)

7 TOEPFER, Ryderus Sacred Heart AA 17.14  (NW) 2(2)

8 BLECKMAN, Calvin Good Shepherd A 17.80  (NW) 3(6)

9 SANTOYO, Robert Saint Agnes AA 18.03  (NW) 2(3)

10 KARNES, Scotty Sacred Heart AA 20.93  (NW) 2(4)

MUNI, Nathan Good Shepherd A DNS  (NW) 2
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#213 Boys 100 Meters (6th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

GOLWAY, Jack Ascension AA DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZLOMKE, Reid Good Shepherd A 14.90

2 TOEPFER, Ryderus Sacred Heart AA 17.14

3 SANTOYO, Robert Saint Agnes AA 18.03

4 KARNES, Scotty Sacred Heart AA 20.93

MUNI, Nathan Good Shepherd A DNS

GOLWAY, Jack Ascension AA DNS

Section 3 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 FLOY, August Sacred Heart AA 14.12

2 KENNEY, Jase Sacred Heart AA 14.13

3 LEMMON, Bill Holy Cross AA 14.58

4 ASTOR, Jameson Saint Agnes AA 15.05

5 KENNEDY, Beau Ascension AA 15.08

6 BLECKMAN, Calvin Good Shepherd A 17.80

#214 Boys 100 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ETLER, Mason Good Shepherd A 13.25  (NW) 3(1) 8

2 SAMPLES, Brian Good Shepherd A 13.54  (NW) 3(2) 6

3 REYES, Cameron Good Shepherd A 13.69  (NW) 2(2) 4

4 GALLAGHER, Chase Sacred Heart AA 13.72  (NW) 3(3) 2

5 WEATHERS, Jackson Sacred Heart AA 13.96  (NW) 3(4) 1

6 KOEHLER, Benjamin Ascension AA 14.30  (NW) 2(4)

7 LEE, Blaise Ascension AA 14.66  (NW) 3(5)

8 PEPPERS, Truman Good Shepherd A 14.92  (NW) 3(6)

9 CALIXTO MORALES, Dominic Holy Cross AA 15.22  (NW) 2(5)

10 KRATOFIL, Luke Ascension AA 16.71  (NW) 2(6)

ROMERO, Aaron Holy Cross AA DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

2 REYES, Cameron Good Shepherd A 13.69

4 KOEHLER, Benjamin Ascension AA 14.30

5 CALIXTO MORALES, Dominic Holy Cross AA 15.22

6 KRATOFIL, Luke Ascension AA 16.71

Section 3 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ETLER, Mason Good Shepherd A 13.25

2 SAMPLES, Brian Good Shepherd A 13.54

3 GALLAGHER, Chase Sacred Heart AA 13.72

4 WEATHERS, Jackson Sacred Heart AA 13.96

5 LEE, Blaise Ascension AA 14.66

6 PEPPERS, Truman Good Shepherd A 14.92

ROMERO, Aaron Holy Cross AA DNS

#215 Boys 100 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SHUM, Jai Good Shepherd A 12.89  (NW) 4(1) 8

2 JACKSON, Quentin Saint Joseph AA 12.92  (NW) 4(2) 6

3 RISCOE, Austin Ascension AA 13.10  (NW) 4(3) 4

4 LAFFERTY, Finn Saint Agnes AA 13.16  (NW) 4(4) 2

5 WREN, Dylan Saint Joseph AA 13.51  (NW) 3(1) 1

6 GALDAMEZ, Carlos Holy Cross AA 13.52  (NW) 3(2)

7 REYNOLDS, Leland Saint Joseph AA 13.57  (NW) 4(5)

8 PEREIRA, Augustus Ascension AA 13.73  (NW) 4(6)

9 RODRIGUEZ, Diego Saint Joseph AA 13.77  (NW) 3(3)

10 DEAN, Breylen Saint Joseph AA 14.81  (NW) 2(6)

11 CHACON, Sione Saint Joseph AA 16.17  (NW) 3(4)

EWING, Will Ascension AA DNS  (NW) 1

ZOLLARS, Cameron Saint Agnes AA DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

EWING, Will Ascension AA DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

6 DEAN, Breylen Saint Joseph AA 14.81

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WREN, Dylan Saint Joseph AA 13.51

2 GALDAMEZ, Carlos Holy Cross AA 13.52

3 RODRIGUEZ, Diego Saint Joseph AA 13.77

4 CHACON, Sione Saint Joseph AA 16.17

ZOLLARS, Cameron Saint Agnes AA DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHUM, Jai Good Shepherd A 12.89

2 JACKSON, Quentin Saint Joseph AA 12.92

3 RISCOE, Austin Ascension AA 13.10

4 LAFFERTY, Finn Saint Agnes AA 13.16

5 REYNOLDS, Leland Saint Joseph AA 13.57

6 PEREIRA, Augustus Ascension AA 13.73

#216 DMR Girls 5th Grade (5th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Saint Agnes AA (A) 2:29.31 8

Ascension AA (A) DNS

#217 DMR Girls 6th Grade (6th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Saint Joseph AA (A) 2:28.72 8

2 Holy Cross AA (A) 2:32.93 6

3 Saint Agnes AA (A) 2:45.46 4
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#218 DMR Girls 7th Grade (7th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Saint Agnes AA (A) 2:15.19 8

2 Ascension AA (A) 2:22.31 6

3 Sacred Heart AA (A) 2:28.17 4

4 Holy Cross AA (A) 2:43.24 2

#219 DMR GIrls 8th Grade (8th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Saint Agnes AA (A) 2:19.16 8

#220 DMR Boys 5th Grade (5th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Saint Agnes AA (A) 2:22.77 8

2 Saint Joseph AA (A) 2:27.59 6

#221 DMR Boys 6th Grade (6th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sacred Heart AA (A) 2:17.87 8

2 Saint Agnes AA (A) 2:21.85 6

#222 DMR Boys 7th Grade (7th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Good Shepherd AA (A) 2:07.88 8

2 Saint Agnes AA (A) 2:12.86 6

3 Holy Cross AA (A) 2:17.95 4

#223 DMR Boys 8th Grade (8th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Saint Joseph AA (A) 2:21.20 8

#224 Girls 60 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HERNANDEZ, Mya Sacred Heart AA 10.89  (NW) 4(1) 8

2 RANZ, Mia Saint Agnes AA 10.94  (NW) 4(2) 6

3 VIGGERS, Aubrey Ascension AA 11.03  (NW) 4(3) 4

4 HALL, Savannah Saint Agnes AA 11.64  (NW) 3(1) 2

5 NICHOLSON, Aliyah Sacred Heart AA 11.82  (NW) 4(4) 1

6 CHRISTENSEN, Catherine Ascension AA 11.94  (NW) 4(5)

7 NORRIS, Charlotte Saint Joseph AA 12.08  (NW) 4(6)

8 FRIEDRICHS, Clara Sacred Heart AA 12.21  (NW) 2(2)

9 MCVICKER, Ellyn Good Shepherd A 12.23  (NW) 3(2)

10 ORELLANO, Rosalie Ascension AA 12.31  (NW) 3(3)

11 GIROUX, Elaine Saint Agnes AA 12.43  (NW) 3(4)

12 KINYON, Mary Holy Cross AA 12.69  (NW) 3(6)

13 MOORE, Marlowe Saint Agnes AA 12.72  (NW) 2(3)

14 WEITZ, Cecilia Saint Joseph AA 13.02  (NW) 2(4)

15 MORRIS, Savannah Saint Agnes AA 13.09  (NW) 2(5)

16 CUTCLIFF, Gwyneth Saint Agnes AA 13.52  (NW) 2(6)

#224 Girls 60 Meters (5th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
17 LYON, Helen Holy Cross AA 13.99  (NW) 2(7)

TROY, Iris Holy Cross AA DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

2 FRIEDRICHS, Clara Sacred Heart AA 12.21

3 MOORE, Marlowe Saint Agnes AA 12.72

4 WEITZ, Cecilia Saint Joseph AA 13.02

5 MORRIS, Savannah Saint Agnes AA 13.09

6 CUTCLIFF, Gwyneth Saint Agnes AA 13.52

7 LYON, Helen Holy Cross AA 13.99

TROY, Iris Holy Cross AA DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HALL, Savannah Saint Agnes AA 11.64

2 MCVICKER, Ellyn Good Shepherd A 12.23

3 ORELLANO, Rosalie Ascension AA 12.31

4 GIROUX, Elaine Saint Agnes AA 12.43

6 KINYON, Mary Holy Cross AA 12.69

Section 4 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HERNANDEZ, Mya Sacred Heart AA 10.89

2 RANZ, Mia Saint Agnes AA 10.94

3 VIGGERS, Aubrey Ascension AA 11.03

4 NICHOLSON, Aliyah Sacred Heart AA 11.82

5 CHRISTENSEN, Catherine Ascension AA 11.94

6 NORRIS, Charlotte Saint Joseph AA 12.08

#225 Girls 60 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 REYNOLDS, Ava Saint Joseph AA 10.57  (NW) 5(1) 8

2 MEARS, Reese Saint Joseph AA 10.70  (NW) 5(2) 6

3 WELLER, Lyla Saint Joseph AA 10.76  (NW) 5(3) 4

4 ZITNIK, Charlotte Sacred Heart AA 10.98  (NW) 4(1) 2

5 HORNUNG, Emma Ascension AA 11.08  (NW) 2(1) 1

6 WALLACE, Caroline Good Shepherd A 11.09  (NW) 5(4)

7 REYNOLDS, Letty Saint Joseph AA 11.21  (NW) 4(2)

8 ZLOMKE, Morgan Good Shepherd A 11.24  (NW) 4(3)

9 CHIK, Mariana Holy Cross AA 11.49  (NW) 4(4)

10 WHITE, Anna Saint Joseph AA 11.66  (NW) 4(5)

11 MENGHINI, Clare Ascension AA 11.75  (NW) 3(1)

12 HOFFMAN, Skyler Saint Joseph AA 11.81  (NW) 3(2)

13 DOMINGUEZ MORALES, Ana Good Shepherd A 11.87  (NW) 3(3)

13 PRIEB, Paxton Good Shepherd A 11.87  (NW) 4(6)

15 MOYER, Callahan Sacred Heart AA 12.03  (NW) 4(7)

16 HLADKY, Zoe Good Shepherd A 12.24  (NW) 2(2)

17 ANDREWS, Lily Holy Cross AA 12.42  (NW) 3(4)

18 MUNOZ, Annalisa Saint Joseph AA 12.71  (NW) 2(4)
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#225 Girls 60 Meters (6th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
19 LILLICH, Morgan Holy Cross AA 12.97  (NW) 2(5)

20 ENFIELD, Holly Saint Joseph AA 13.36  (NW) 2(6)

SPENCER, Claire Ascension AA DNS  (NW) 3

BENES, Cathryn Saint Agnes AA DNS  (NW) 3

HASTON, Maeve Good Shepherd A DNS  (NW) 2

GAVULA, Abigail Ascension AA DNS  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HORNUNG, Emma Ascension AA 11.08

2 HLADKY, Zoe Good Shepherd A 12.24

4 MUNOZ, Annalisa Saint Joseph AA 12.71

5 LILLICH, Morgan Holy Cross AA 12.97

6 ENFIELD, Holly Saint Joseph AA 13.36

HASTON, Maeve Good Shepherd A DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MENGHINI, Clare Ascension AA 11.75

2 HOFFMAN, Skyler Saint Joseph AA 11.81

3 DOMINGUEZ MORALES, Ana Good Shepherd A 11.87

4 ANDREWS, Lily Holy Cross AA 12.42

SPENCER, Claire Ascension AA DNS

BENES, Cathryn Saint Agnes AA DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZITNIK, Charlotte Sacred Heart AA 10.98

2 REYNOLDS, Letty Saint Joseph AA 11.21

3 ZLOMKE, Morgan Good Shepherd A 11.24

4 CHIK, Mariana Holy Cross AA 11.49

5 WHITE, Anna Saint Joseph AA 11.66

6 PRIEB, Paxton Good Shepherd A 11.87

7 MOYER, Callahan Sacred Heart AA 12.03

Section 5 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 REYNOLDS, Ava Saint Joseph AA 10.57

2 MEARS, Reese Saint Joseph AA 10.70

3 WELLER, Lyla Saint Joseph AA 10.76

4 WALLACE, Caroline Good Shepherd A 11.09

GAVULA, Abigail Ascension AA DNS

#226 Girls 60 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ASTOR, Anna Saint Agnes AA 10.00  (NW) 3(1) 8

2 DVORAK, Abby Good Shepherd A 10.49  (NW) 3(2) 6

3 STIRLING, Ruby Saint Joseph AA 10.79  (NW) 3(3) 4

4 SEEFELDT, Leona Sacred Heart AA 10.92  (NW) 3(4) 2

5 SCAVUZZO, Fiona Saint Agnes AA 10.93  (NW) 3(5) 1

6 STANLEY, Ava Ascension AA 11.03  (NW) 2(1)

7 GREEK, Natalie Good Shepherd A 11.34  (NW) 2(2)

#226 Girls 60 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 HEINZ, Victoria Sacred Heart AA 11.39  (NW) 2(3)

9 VELAZQUEZ, Diana Holy Cross AA 11.58  (NW) 3(6)

10 WHITE, Sarah Holy Cross AA 11.68  (NW) 2(4)

11 MAYER, Nora Ascension AA 11.69  (NW) 2(5)

12 COSSE, Caroline Sacred Heart AA 11.75  (NW) 2(6)

13 FRANCO, Mia Saint Joseph AA 12.10  (NW) 1(1)

14 HANSEN, Allison Sacred Heart AA 12.36  (NW) 2(7)

15 KUTTENKULER, Emery Sacred Heart AA 13.30  (NW) 3(7)

16 PAGACZ, Lily Sacred Heart AA 13.48  (NW) 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FRANCO, Mia Saint Joseph AA 12.10

2 PAGACZ, Lily Sacred Heart AA 13.48

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 STANLEY, Ava Ascension AA 11.03

2 GREEK, Natalie Good Shepherd A 11.34

3 HEINZ, Victoria Sacred Heart AA 11.39

4 WHITE, Sarah Holy Cross AA 11.68

5 MAYER, Nora Ascension AA 11.69

6 COSSE, Caroline Sacred Heart AA 11.75

7 HANSEN, Allison Sacred Heart AA 12.36

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ASTOR, Anna Saint Agnes AA 10.00

2 DVORAK, Abby Good Shepherd A 10.49

3 STIRLING, Ruby Saint Joseph AA 10.79

4 SEEFELDT, Leona Sacred Heart AA 10.92

5 SCAVUZZO, Fiona Saint Agnes AA 10.93

6 VELAZQUEZ, Diana Holy Cross AA 11.58

7 KUTTENKULER, Emery Sacred Heart AA 13.30

#227 Girls 60 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BECKER, Ruby Good Shepherd A 10.02  (NW) 3(1) 8

2 BODDICKER, Caroline Ascension AA 10.12  (NW) 3(2) 6

3 ERNZEN, Grace Saint Joseph AA 10.84  (NW) 2(1) 4

4 HAYNES, Bella Saint Joseph AA 10.90  (NW) 3(3) 2

5 ROMO, Afrika Good Shepherd A 10.96  (NW) 2(2) 1

6 MARTINEZ, Madalynn Sacred Heart AA 10.97  (NW) 3(4)

7 LOMSHEK, Teja Ascension AA 11.05  (NW) 2(3)

8 KENNEDY, Gwen Ascension AA 11.22  (NW) 2(4)

9 ANCELL, Molly Saint Joseph AA 11.39  (NW) 2(5)

10 BRETHORST, Molly Sacred Heart AA 11.59  (NW) 2(6)

11 ZARATE, Lucero Saint Joseph AA 11.64  (NW) 3(5)

12 KELLY, Kaitlynn Sacred Heart AA 11.95  (NW) 3(6)

MUEHLBERGER, Olivia Saint Agnes AA DNS  (NW) 2
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#227 Girls 60 Meters (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

ATCHITY, Anna Saint Agnes AA DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ERNZEN, Grace Saint Joseph AA 10.84

2 ROMO, Afrika Good Shepherd A 10.96

3 LOMSHEK, Teja Ascension AA 11.05

4 KENNEDY, Gwen Ascension AA 11.22

5 ANCELL, Molly Saint Joseph AA 11.39

6 BRETHORST, Molly Sacred Heart AA 11.59

MUEHLBERGER, Olivia Saint Agnes AA DNS

Section 3 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BECKER, Ruby Good Shepherd A 10.02

2 BODDICKER, Caroline Ascension AA 10.12

3 HAYNES, Bella Saint Joseph AA 10.90

4 MARTINEZ, Madalynn Sacred Heart AA 10.97

5 ZARATE, Lucero Saint Joseph AA 11.64

6 KELLY, Kaitlynn Sacred Heart AA 11.95

ATCHITY, Anna Saint Agnes AA DNS

#228 Boys 60 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GRAHAM, Hardin Sacred Heart AA 10.36  (NW) 3(1) 8

2 MODERSON, Matthew Good Shepherd A 10.54  (NW) 2(1) 6

3 DAVIS, Beckham Saint Joseph AA 10.55  (NW) 3(2) 4

4 TOTTA, Vinny Ascension AA 10.62  (NW) 3(3) 2

5 FISHER, Tristan Saint Agnes AA 11.12  (NW) 3(4) 1

6 PETERS, Henry Sacred Heart AA 11.17  (NW) 3(6)

7 STRAND, Porter Ascension AA 11.32  (NW) 2(2)

8 MARSKE, Arthur Good Shepherd A 11.64  (NW) 3(7)

9 O'CONNOR, John Saint Agnes AA 12.14  (NW) 2(3)

10 WHITE, Joel Holy Cross AA 12.57  (NW) 2(4)

11 WALSH, Landon Saint Agnes AA 13.23  (NW) 3(8)

12 ALONZO, Zaid Saint Agnes AA 13.31  (NW) 2(5)

13 PHILLIPS, Harrison Good Shepherd A 14.61  (NW) 2(6)

MADRID, Sam Ascension AA DNS  (NW) 1

MONTES, Santiago Holy Cross AA DNS  (NW) 2

BOLTON, Nick Ascension AA DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

MADRID, Sam Ascension AA DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MODERSON, Matthew Good Shepherd A 10.54

2 STRAND, Porter Ascension AA 11.32

3 O'CONNOR, John Saint Agnes AA 12.14

#228 Boys 60 Meters (5th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 WHITE, Joel Holy Cross AA 12.57

5 ALONZO, Zaid Saint Agnes AA 13.31

6 PHILLIPS, Harrison Good Shepherd A 14.61

MONTES, Santiago Holy Cross AA DNS

BOLTON, Nick Ascension AA DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GRAHAM, Hardin Sacred Heart AA 10.36

2 DAVIS, Beckham Saint Joseph AA 10.55

3 TOTTA, Vinny Ascension AA 10.62

4 FISHER, Tristan Saint Agnes AA 11.12

6 PETERS, Henry Sacred Heart AA 11.17

7 MARSKE, Arthur Good Shepherd A 11.64

8 WALSH, Landon Saint Agnes AA 13.23

#229 Boys 60 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LEMMON, Bill Holy Cross AA 10.51  (NW) 3(1) 8

2 ASTOR, Jameson Saint Agnes AA 10.75  (NW) 3(2) 6

3 KENNEDY, Beau Ascension AA 10.99  (NW) 3(3) 4

4 GIESSEL, Kasen Good Shepherd A 11.16  (NW) 2(1) 2

5 DEKEYSER, Brennan Saint Agnes AA 11.19  (NW) 2(2) 1

6 KING, Jameson Sacred Heart AA 11.27  (NW) 2(3)

7 KINCAID, William Sacred Heart AA 11.85  (NW) 3(4)

8 BOOR, Henry Sacred Heart AA 13.53  (NW) 2(4)

9 CHACON, Jacoby Saint Joseph AA 20.91  (NW) 2(5)

GOLWAY, Jack Ascension AA DNS  (NW) 3

MUNI, Nathan Good Shepherd A DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GIESSEL, Kasen Good Shepherd A 11.16

2 DEKEYSER, Brennan Saint Agnes AA 11.19

3 KING, Jameson Sacred Heart AA 11.27

4 BOOR, Henry Sacred Heart AA 13.53

5 CHACON, Jacoby Saint Joseph AA 20.91

Section 3 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEMMON, Bill Holy Cross AA 10.51

2 ASTOR, Jameson Saint Agnes AA 10.75

3 KENNEDY, Beau Ascension AA 10.99

4 KINCAID, William Sacred Heart AA 11.85

GOLWAY, Jack Ascension AA DNS

MUNI, Nathan Good Shepherd A DNS

#230 Boys 60 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ETLER, Mason Good Shepherd A 9.77  (NW) 3(1) 8

2 LEE, Blaise Ascension AA 10.68  (NW) 3(2) 6
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#230 Boys 60 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 PEPPERS, Truman Good Shepherd A 10.69  (NW) 2(3) 4

4 SUBLETTE, Joshua Holy Cross AA 11.03  (NW) 2(4) 2

5 DECOURSEY, Louie Saint Agnes AA 11.66  (NW) 3(3) 1

6 KRATOFIL, Luke Ascension AA 12.50  (NW) 3(4)

7 SEMRO, Thomas Saint Agnes AA 12.59  (NW) 2(5)

KOEHLER, Benjamin Ascension AA DNS  (NW) 3

HALL, Barrett Saint Agnes AA DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

3 PEPPERS, Truman Good Shepherd A 10.69

4 SUBLETTE, Joshua Holy Cross AA 11.03

5 SEMRO, Thomas Saint Agnes AA 12.59

Section 3 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ETLER, Mason Good Shepherd A 9.77

2 LEE, Blaise Ascension AA 10.68

3 DECOURSEY, Louie Saint Agnes AA 11.66

4 KRATOFIL, Luke Ascension AA 12.50

KOEHLER, Benjamin Ascension AA DNS

HALL, Barrett Saint Agnes AA DNS

#231 Boys 60 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RISCOE, Austin Ascension AA 9.38  (NW) 3(1) 8

2 SHUM, Jai Good Shepherd A 9.52  (NW) 3(2) 6

3 LAFFERTY, Finn Saint Agnes AA 9.66  (NW) 3(3) 4

4 WREN, Dylan Saint Joseph AA 9.88  (NW) 2(1) 2

5 PEREIRA, Augustus Ascension AA 9.89  (NW) 2(2) 1

6 RODRIGUEZ, Diego Saint Joseph AA 9.91  (NW) 3(4)

7 GALDAMEZ, Carlos Holy Cross AA 9.93  (NW) 3(5)

8 RODRIGUEZ, David Saint Joseph AA 10.97  (NW) 2(3)

9 DEAN, Breylen Saint Joseph AA 11.18  (NW) 2(4)

10 CHACON, Sione Saint Joseph AA 11.62  (NW) 3(6)

EWING, Will Ascension AA DNS  (NW) 2

ZOLLARS, Cameron Saint Agnes AA DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WREN, Dylan Saint Joseph AA 9.88

2 PEREIRA, Augustus Ascension AA 9.89

3 RODRIGUEZ, David Saint Joseph AA 10.97

4 DEAN, Breylen Saint Joseph AA 11.18

EWING, Will Ascension AA DNS

Section 3 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RISCOE, Austin Ascension AA 9.38

2 SHUM, Jai Good Shepherd A 9.52

#231 Boys 60 Meters (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 LAFFERTY, Finn Saint Agnes AA 9.66

4 RODRIGUEZ, Diego Saint Joseph AA 9.91

5 GALDAMEZ, Carlos Holy Cross AA 9.93

6 CHACON, Sione Saint Joseph AA 11.62

ZOLLARS, Cameron Saint Agnes AA DNS

#232 Girls 400 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SEEFELDT, Leah Ascension AA 1:10.70 2(1) 8

2 KELTNER, Halle Sacred Heart AA 1:13.06 2(2) 6

3 GAUSTAD, Gabrielle Sacred Heart AA 1:13.24 1(1) 4

4 RANZ, Mia Saint Agnes AA 1:16.17 2(3) 2

5 WERKOWITCH, Isadore Holy Cross AA 1:16.85 2(4) 1

6 FERNANDEZ, Miriam Holy Cross AA 1:17.35 2(5)

7 BROWNLEE, Paige Ascension AA 1:18.97 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GAUSTAD, Gabrielle Sacred Heart AA 1:13.24

Section 2 of 2

1 SEEFELDT, Leah Ascension AA 1:10.70

2 KELTNER, Halle Sacred Heart AA 1:13.06

3 RANZ, Mia Saint Agnes AA 1:16.17

4 WERKOWITCH, Isadore Holy Cross AA 1:16.85

5 FERNANDEZ, Miriam Holy Cross AA 1:17.35

6 BROWNLEE, Paige Ascension AA 1:18.97

#233 Girls 400 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JAKSA, Julia Saint Joseph AA 1:15.10 8

2 PICK, Eleanor Saint Joseph AA 1:17.78 6

3 FELDHAUS, Karlee Holy Cross AA 1:18.93 4

4 MONTES AGUILAR, Zoe Holy Cross AA 1:23.25 2

5 MCCALLUM, Catalina Holy Cross AA 1:25.92 1

6 BOWLES, Stella Good Shepherd A 1:30.86

SPENCER, Claire Ascension AA DNS

#234 Girls 400 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DAVILA, Isabella Holy Cross AA 1:16.26 8

2 JACKSON, Teagan Saint Joseph AA 1:19.34 6

3 FRANCO, Mia Saint Joseph AA 1:26.07 4

4 ARGUETA, Sofia Holy Cross AA 1:28.87 2

5 KINYON, Sophie Holy Cross AA 1:41.34 1

WILLOUGHBY, Katherine Good Shepherd A DNS
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#235 Girls 400 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILSON, Charlie Saint Agnes AA 1:08.92 2(1) 8

2 BODDICKER, Caroline Ascension AA 1:10.78 2(2) 6

3 MOODIE, Jayne Saint Joseph AA 1:14.49 2(3) 4

4 PRINGLE, Kaitlyn Sacred Heart AA 1:15.70 2(4) 2

5 O'BRIEN, Brooklyn Holy Cross AA 1:27.56 2(5) 1

6 TREJO, Alison Holy Cross AA 1:29.76 2(6)

7 WILSON, Emily Good Shepherd A 1:32.89 1(1)

CORDOVA, Sarah Ascension AA DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WILSON, Emily Good Shepherd A 1:32.89

Section 2 of 2

1 WILSON, Charlie Saint Agnes AA 1:08.92

2 BODDICKER, Caroline Ascension AA 1:10.78

3 MOODIE, Jayne Saint Joseph AA 1:14.49

4 PRINGLE, Kaitlyn Sacred Heart AA 1:15.70

5 O'BRIEN, Brooklyn Holy Cross AA 1:27.56

6 TREJO, Alison Holy Cross AA 1:29.76

CORDOVA, Sarah Ascension AA DNS

#236 Boys 400 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DEINES, Seth Saint Joseph AA 1:09.26 8

2 LEE, Ryder Ascension AA 1:14.76 6

3 MILLER, Mason Good Shepherd A 1:15.55 4

4 CLEVINGER, Finn Saint Joseph AA 1:19.23 2

5 GAST, Joseph Good Shepherd A 1:20.52 1

6 ROBERTS, Henry Saint Agnes AA 1:34.57

MONTES, Santiago Holy Cross AA DNS

#237 Boys 400 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SEEFELDT, Ian Ascension AA 1:06.93 2(1) 8

2 SHUM, Bodhi Good Shepherd A 1:12.08 2(2) 6

3 FLOY, August Sacred Heart AA 1:12.70 2(3) 4

4 TRAUSCH, Leo Holy Cross AA 1:16.70 2(4) 2

5 SHORT, Charlie Ascension AA 1:18.49 2(5) 1

6 ROSENGREN, Nolan Ascension AA 1:19.87 2(6)

7 HEITZ, Luke Good Shepherd A 1:25.13 1(1)

8 BLECKMAN, Calvin Good Shepherd A 1:33.09 2(7)

MOLONEY, Thomas Good Shepherd A DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HEITZ, Luke Good Shepherd A 1:25.13

#237 Boys 400 Meters (6th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 2

1 SEEFELDT, Ian Ascension AA 1:06.93

2 SHUM, Bodhi Good Shepherd A 1:12.08

3 FLOY, August Sacred Heart AA 1:12.70

4 TRAUSCH, Leo Holy Cross AA 1:16.70

5 SHORT, Charlie Ascension AA 1:18.49

6 ROSENGREN, Nolan Ascension AA 1:19.87

7 BLECKMAN, Calvin Good Shepherd A 1:33.09

MOLONEY, Thomas Good Shepherd A DNS

#238 Boys 400 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCGLINN, Colin Good Shepherd A 1:05.35 8

2 EASUM, Jake Saint Agnes AA 1:05.56 6

3 HUNGERFORD, Jack Sacred Heart AA 1:09.17 4

4 RAMOS, Kayden Holy Cross AA 1:11.43 2

5 OBRIST, Colton Holy Cross AA 1:13.06 1

6 BURNS, Bobby Good Shepherd A 1:13.83

HALL, Barrett Saint Agnes AA DNS

ROMERO, Aaron Holy Cross AA DNS

#239 Boys 400 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JACKSON, Quentin Saint Joseph AA 1:01.91 8

2 DALY, Hudson Good Shepherd A 1:06.41 6

3 PATTISON, Jack Ascension AA 1:08.79 4

4 TRAUSCH, Paul Holy Cross AA 1:13.31 2

5 GAST, Josh Good Shepherd A 1:17.98 1

RISCOE, Austin Ascension AA DNS

#240 Girls 200 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HERNANDEZ, Mya Sacred Heart AA 31.38  (NW) 8

2 BURWELL, Josephine Saint Joseph AA 32.33  (NW) 6

3 VIGGERS, Aubrey Ascension AA 32.44  (NW) 4

4 FERNANDEZ, Miriam Holy Cross AA 32.45  (NW) 2

5 MCVICKER, Ellyn Good Shepherd A 37.00  (NW) 1

6 NORRIS, Charlotte Saint Joseph AA 37.25  (NW)

7 KINYON, Mary Holy Cross AA 37.52  (NW)

CHRISTENSEN, Catherine Ascension AA DNS  (NW)

#241 Girls 200 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 REYNOLDS, Ava Saint Joseph AA 30.70  (NW) 3(1) 8

2 WELLER, Lyla Saint Joseph AA 30.80  (NW) 3(2) 6

3 HORNUNG, Emma Ascension AA 31.76  (NW) 3(3) 4

4 ZLOMKE, Morgan Good Shepherd A 32.93  (NW) 3(4) 2
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#241 Girls 200 Meters (6th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 EHMAN, Ella Ascension AA 33.62  (NW) 2(1) 1

6 MINSHALL, Mia Holy Cross AA 33.87  (NW) 2(2)

7 MONTES AGUILAR, Zoe Holy Cross AA 34.37  (NW) 3(5)

8 MAWI, Catherine Saint Agnes AA 35.82  (NW) 3(6)

9 DOMINGUEZ MORALES, Ana Good Shepherd A 36.14  (NW) 2(3)

10 HLADKY, Zoe Good Shepherd A 38.52  (NW) 2(4)

GAVULA, Abigail Ascension AA DNS  (NW) 2

THEDINGER, Greta Ascension AA DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 EHMAN, Ella Ascension AA 33.62

2 MINSHALL, Mia Holy Cross AA 33.87

3 DOMINGUEZ MORALES, Ana Good Shepherd A 36.14

4 HLADKY, Zoe Good Shepherd A 38.52

GAVULA, Abigail Ascension AA DNS

Section 3 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 REYNOLDS, Ava Saint Joseph AA 30.70

2 WELLER, Lyla Saint Joseph AA 30.80

3 HORNUNG, Emma Ascension AA 31.76

4 ZLOMKE, Morgan Good Shepherd A 32.93

5 MONTES AGUILAR, Zoe Holy Cross AA 34.37

6 MAWI, Catherine Saint Agnes AA 35.82

THEDINGER, Greta Ascension AA DNS

#242 Girls 200 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ASTOR, Anna Saint Agnes AA 29.72  (NW) 2(1) 8

2 CAMPION, Ellie Saint Agnes AA 30.17  (NW) 2(2) 6

3 DVORAK, Abby Good Shepherd A 30.90  (NW) 2(3) 4

4 DAVILA, Isabella Holy Cross AA 32.98  (NW) 2(4) 2

5 GRAHAM, Margot Sacred Heart AA 33.04  (NW) 2(5) 1

6 ROSENDAHL, Avery Sacred Heart AA 33.24  (NW) 2(6)

7 WHITE, Sarah Holy Cross AA 34.46  (NW) 1(1)

GREEK, Natalie Good Shepherd A DNS  (NW) 2

MURRAY, Alexis Ascension AA DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WHITE, Sarah Holy Cross AA 34.46

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ASTOR, Anna Saint Agnes AA 29.72

2 CAMPION, Ellie Saint Agnes AA 30.17

3 DVORAK, Abby Good Shepherd A 30.90

4 DAVILA, Isabella Holy Cross AA 32.98

5 GRAHAM, Margot Sacred Heart AA 33.04

#242 Girls 200 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 ROSENDAHL, Avery Sacred Heart AA 33.24

GREEK, Natalie Good Shepherd A DNS

MURRAY, Alexis Ascension AA DNS

#243 Girls 200 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BAILEY, Quinn Good Shepherd A 28.51  (NW) 8

2 HESS, Mae Saint Agnes AA 30.34  (NW) 6

3 REYNOLDS, Layla Saint Joseph AA 31.14  (NW) 4

4 ZELLER, Chloe Sacred Heart AA 31.31  (NW) 2

5 KENNEDY, Gwen Ascension AA 32.99  (NW) 1

6 KELLY, Kaitlynn Sacred Heart AA 37.59  (NW)

7 TREJO, Alison Holy Cross AA 37.71  (NW)

ATCHITY, Anna Saint Agnes AA DNS  (NW)

#244 Boys 200 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DEINES, Seth Saint Joseph AA 29.21  (NW) 2(1) 8

2 MODERSON, Matthew Good Shepherd A 29.85  (NW) 2(2) 6

3 TOTTA, Vinny Ascension AA 31.00  (NW) 2(3) 4

4 FISHER, Tristan Saint Agnes AA 32.24  (NW) 2(4) 2

5 STRAND, Porter Ascension AA 32.60  (NW) 2(5) 1

6 PETERSON, Leo Saint Joseph AA 33.83  (NW) 2(6)

7 WHITE, Joel Holy Cross AA 39.04  (NW) 1(1)

MADRID, Sam Ascension AA DNS  (NW) 1

KENNEDY, Conner Sacred Heart AA DNS  (NW) 1

MONTES, Santiago Holy Cross AA DNS  (NW) 2

BOLTON, Nick Ascension AA DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WHITE, Joel Holy Cross AA 39.04

MADRID, Sam Ascension AA DNS

KENNEDY, Conner Sacred Heart AA DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DEINES, Seth Saint Joseph AA 29.21

2 MODERSON, Matthew Good Shepherd A 29.85

3 TOTTA, Vinny Ascension AA 31.00

4 FISHER, Tristan Saint Agnes AA 32.24

5 STRAND, Porter Ascension AA 32.60

6 PETERSON, Leo Saint Joseph AA 33.83

MONTES, Santiago Holy Cross AA DNS

BOLTON, Nick Ascension AA DNS

#245 Boys 200 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LEMMON, Bill Holy Cross AA 30.34  (NW) 2(1) 8
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#245 Boys 200 Meters (6th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
2 ZLOMKE, Reid Good Shepherd A 31.41  (NW) 2(2) 6

3 KENNEDY, Beau Ascension AA 31.80  (NW) 2(3) 4

4 GIESSEL, Kasen Good Shepherd A 31.92  (NW) 2(4) 2

5 DEKEYSER, Brennan Saint Agnes AA 33.39  (NW) 2(5) 1

6 ABBOTT, Padric Sacred Heart AA 33.59  (NW) 2(6)

7 SHORT, Charlie Ascension AA 34.70  (NW) 2(7)

MUNI, Nathan Good Shepherd A DNS  (NW) 1

GOLWAY, Jack Ascension AA DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

MUNI, Nathan Good Shepherd A DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEMMON, Bill Holy Cross AA 30.34

2 ZLOMKE, Reid Good Shepherd A 31.41

3 KENNEDY, Beau Ascension AA 31.80

4 GIESSEL, Kasen Good Shepherd A 31.92

5 DEKEYSER, Brennan Saint Agnes AA 33.39

6 ABBOTT, Padric Sacred Heart AA 33.59

7 SHORT, Charlie Ascension AA 34.70

GOLWAY, Jack Ascension AA DNS

#246 Boys 200 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 REYES, Cameron Good Shepherd A 28.14  (NW) 8

2 KOEHLER, Benjamin Ascension AA 29.31  (NW) 6

3 NICHOLS, Patrick Sacred Heart AA 30.01  (NW) 4

4 LEE, Blaise Ascension AA 31.84  (NW) 2

5 CALIXTO MORALES, Dominic Holy Cross AA 32.66  (NW) 1

6 OBRIST, Colton Holy Cross AA 33.71  (NW)

7 BROWNLEE, Miles Ascension AA 34.60  (NW)

HALL, Barrett Saint Agnes AA DNS  (NW)

#247 Boys 200 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 REYNOLDS, Leland Saint Joseph AA 26.94  (NW) 8

2 LAFFERTY, Finn Saint Agnes AA 27.58  (NW) 6

3 PEREIRA, Augustus Ascension AA 28.74  (NW) 4

4 GALDAMEZ, Carlos Holy Cross AA 29.67  (NW) 2

ZOLLARS, Cameron Saint Agnes AA DNS  (NW)

EWING, Will Ascension AA DNS  (NW)

RISCOE, Austin Ascension AA DNS  (NW)

#248 Girls 400m SMR (5th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sacred Heart AA (A) 1:03.72 8

2 Ascension AA (A) 1:10.71 6

#248 Girls 400m SMR (5th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Saint Agnes AA (A) 1:15.03 4

#249 Girls 400m SMR (6th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Saint Joseph AA (A) 1:08.35 8

2 Sacred Heart AA (A) 1:11.47 6

3 Saint Agnes AA (A) 1:13.23 4

Holy Cross AA (A) DNS

#250 Girls 400m SMR (7th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Saint Agnes AA (A) 1:03.71 8

2 Sacred Heart AA (A) 1:07.27 6

3 Holy Cross AA (A) 1:17.22 4

#251 Girls 400m SMR (8th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Saint Agnes AA (A) 1:02.87 8

#252 Boys 400m SMR (5th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Saint Agnes AA (A) 1:14.39 8

#253 Boys 400m SMR (6th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Saint Agnes AA (A) 1:09.51 8

2 Sacred Heart AA (A) 1:10.78 6

#254 Boys 400m SMR (7th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sacred Heart AA (A) 59.95 8

2 Ascension AA (A) 1:01.35 6

3 Saint Agnes AA (A) 1:02.72 4

4 Holy Cross AA (A) 1:08.21 2

5 Good Shepherd AA (A) 1:10.98

#255 Boys 400m SMR (8th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Saint Joseph AA (A) 1:05.77 8

#256 Girls 800 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SEEFELDT, Leah Ascension AA 2:46.63 8

2 SEIDL, Katherine Mae Ascension AA 2:54.77 6

3 MCLAUGHLIN, Clara Saint Agnes AA 3:00.80 4

4 WERKOWITCH, Isadore Holy Cross AA 3:03.14 2

5 FERNANDEZ, Miriam Holy Cross AA 3:18.32 1
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#256 Girls 800 Meters (5th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
6 BROWN, Leela Ascension AA 3:27.28

7 FRIEDRICHS, Clara Sacred Heart AA 3:44.87

#257 Girls 800 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JAKSA, Julia Saint Joseph AA 3:01.68 8

2 FELDHAUS, Karlee Holy Cross AA 3:06.60 6

3 EHMAN, Ella Ascension AA 3:12.40 4

4 DAVIDSON, Priya Saint Joseph AA 3:12.56 2

5 MOYER, Callahan Sacred Heart AA 3:16.79 1

6 MCCALLUM, Catalina Holy Cross AA 3:20.92

7 MONTES AGUILAR, Zoe Holy Cross AA 3:29.71

8 GUIDRY, Olivia Saint Agnes AA 3:34.79

9 ZIMMER, Madeline Saint Agnes AA 3:38.56

10 HOLMES, Abby Saint Agnes AA 3:38.69

11 MAYFIELD, Kelly Sacred Heart AA 3:48.15

#258 Girls 800 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HENDERSON, Sarah Ascension AA 2:49.74 8

2 WILLOUGHBY, Katherine Good Shepherd A 2:55.95 6

3 DAVILA, Isabella Holy Cross AA 3:01.27 4

4 TOSCHI, Sonya Saint Agnes AA 3:24.71 2

5 KINYON, Sophie Holy Cross AA 4:01.89 1

6 ARGUETA, Sofia Holy Cross AA 4:02.06

#259 Girls 800 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PRINGLE, Kaitlyn Sacred Heart AA 2:54.46 8

2 CORDOVA, Sarah Ascension AA 3:00.43 6

3 BLECKMAN, Lucille Good Shepherd A 3:11.39 4

4 O'BRIEN, Brooklyn Holy Cross AA 3:20.85 2

5 HLADKY, Isabelle Good Shepherd A 3:40.10 1

6 WILSON, Emily Good Shepherd A 3:58.89

#260 Boys 800 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LEE, Ryder Ascension AA 2:42.59 8

2 TOEPFER, Will Saint Joseph AA 2:58.32 6

3 SUMMERS, Karsen Saint Agnes AA 3:06.61 4

4 HODGE, Henry Saint Joseph AA 3:51.48 2

#261 Boys 800 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SEEFELDT, Ian Ascension AA 2:36.38 8

2 SHUM, Bodhi Good Shepherd A 2:44.11 6

3 TRAUSCH, Leo Holy Cross AA 2:53.77 4

#261 Boys 800 Meters (6th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
4 SHORT, Charlie Ascension AA 3:00.84 2

5 ROSENGREN, Nolan Ascension AA 3:13.25 1

6 BLECKMAN, Calvin Good Shepherd A 3:37.69

#262 Boys 800 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GUTHRIE, John Sacred Heart AA 2:45.69 8

2 WACKER, Ryan Good Shepherd A 2:47.78 6

3 RAMOS, Kayden Holy Cross AA 2:57.20 4

4 TEETER, Kolbe Good Shepherd A 2:59.11 2

5 WAGNER, Colton Good Shepherd A 3:30.36 1

6 WILSON, Ben Good Shepherd A 3:45.33

7 SCHMITZ, Jonathan Good Shepherd A 4:28.77

ROMERO, Aaron Holy Cross AA DNS

STRUBE, Tanner Ascension AA DNS

#263 Boys 800 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DALY, Hudson Good Shepherd A 2:38.15 8

2 TRAUSCH, Paul Holy Cross AA 2:40.78 6

3 SHORT, Giles Ascension AA 2:50.76 4

4 PATTISON, Jack Ascension AA 2:55.83 2

5 MESMER, Asher Saint Joseph AA 3:20.85 1

6 GAST, Josh Good Shepherd A 3:26.33

#264 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (5th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ascension AA (A) 1:05.40 8

2 Saint Agnes AA (A) 1:09.55 6

#265 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (6th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Saint Joseph AA (A) 1:04.05 8

2 Good Shepherd AA (A) 1:06.47 6

3 Sacred Heart AA (A) 1:06.69 4

4 Holy Cross AA (A) 1:10.18 2

5 Saint Agnes AA (A) 1:10.24

Ascension AA (A) DNS

#266 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (7th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sacred Heart AA (A) 1:04.17 8

2 Ascension AA (A) 1:05.33 6

3 Holy Cross AA (A) 1:14.82 4
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#267 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (8th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Good Shepherd AA (A) 59.89 8

2 Ascension AA (A) 1:01.30 6

3 Saint Agnes AA (A) 1:02.55 4

4 Saint Joseph AA (A) 1:02.92 2

5 Sacred Heart AA (A) 1:03.93

#268 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (5th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ascension AA (A) 1:02.91 8

2 Good Shepherd AA (A) 1:03.38 6

3 Saint Agnes AA (A) 1:12.19 4

#269 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (6th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Good Shepherd AA (A) 1:05.86 8

2 Sacred Heart AA (A) 1:06.69 6

3 Saint Agnes AA (A) 1:11.39 4

Ascension AA (A) DNS

#270 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (7th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Good Shepherd AA (A) 54.97 8

2 Saint Agnes AA (A) 1:02.87 6

#271 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (8th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Saint Joseph AA (A) 1:05.01 8

5th grade Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Saint Joseph AA SJ21 53

2 Ascension AA ASC1 35

3 Good Shepherd AA GS21 31

4 Saint Agnes AA SAG1 27

5 Sacred Heart AA SH21 16

5th grade Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Ascension AA ASC1 63

2 Sacred Heart AA SH21 51

3 Saint Agnes AA SAG1 32

4 Saint Joseph AA SJ21 10

5 Holy Cross AA HC21 6

6 Good Shepherd AA GS21 1

6th grade Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Sacred Heart AA SH21 40

1 Ascension AA ASC1 40

3 Good Shepherd AA GS21 32

3 Holy Cross AA HC21 32

5 Saint Agnes AA SAG1 27

6th grade Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Saint Joseph AA SJ21 112

2 Holy Cross AA HC21 21

3 Sacred Heart AA SH21 14

4 Ascension AA ASC1 12

4 Saint Agnes AA SAG1 12

6 Good Shepherd AA GS21 11

7th grade Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Good Shepherd AA GS21 76

2 Sacred Heart AA SH21 41

3 Saint Agnes AA SAG1 23

4 Ascension AA ASC1 20

5 Holy Cross AA HC21 18

7th grade Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Saint Agnes AA SAG1 41

2 Sacred Heart AA SH21 37

3 Holy Cross AA HC21 28

4 Ascension AA ASC1 24

4 Good Shepherd AA GS21 24

6 Saint Joseph AA SJ21 21

8th grade Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Saint Joseph AA SJ21 51

2 Ascension AA ASC1 37

3 Good Shepherd AA GS21 31

4 Holy Cross AA HC21 18

5 Saint Agnes AA SAG1 12

8th grade Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Good Shepherd AA GS21 52

2 Saint Agnes AA SAG1 40

3 Ascension AA ASC1 29

4 Saint Joseph AA SJ21 16

5 Sacred Heart AA SH21 13

6 Holy Cross AA HC21 9
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